Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun]

Secunderabad
CIN: _U55993TG1 994PTCO17793

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814396053

Reconciliation Statement
1-Mar-24 to 31-Mar-24

Page 1
‘Date Particulars Vich Type Fransaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date  Bank Date’  Debit '”"'__C_Eééi_t_
28-Mar-24 {ilaNo. E410 Rupal Visuanathan Receipt Cheque/DD 960262 28-Mar-24  2-Apr-24 25,365.00
30-Mar-24 Whds Dveopers LLP- Rumis Coplel Payment Cheque 000143 30-Mar-24  2-Apr-24 25,000.00
30-Mar-24 BV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders Receipt Cheque/DD  online 30-Mar-24  2-Apr-24 25,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 INV-Biopolis GY LLP Payment Cheque 000146 30-Mar-24  3-Apr-24 70,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 [ $huiA s\l id kgl (p Receipt Cheque/DD 30-Mar-24  3-Apr-24 70,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 | Shertal s LMk B Brigly Payment RTGS 30-Mar-24  3-Apr-24 25,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 B St (it T L ofHosiumicgly Receipt Cheque/DD 30-Mar-24  3-Apr-24 25,00,000.00
31-Mar-24 |NV-Vigyan Nacharam LLP Receipt Cheque/DD 545843 31-Mar-24  3-Apr-24 1,00,000.00
31-Mar-24 [ Steld TP iotinsiafumiy by Receipt Cheque/DD  online 31-Mar-24  3-Apr-24 25,00,000.00
31-Mar-24 ¥ Sterth st bl frxmburerglyp Payment RTGS 31-Mar-24  3-Apr-24 25,00,000.00
28-Mar-24 (LMY Research Centers PA LM Receipt Cheque/DD 003205 28-Mar-24  4-Apr-24 16,98,375.00
30-Mar-24 fillod Pepedis DAL M Plm. Paryment Cheque 000142 30-Mar-24  4-Apr-24 55,000.00
30-Mar-24 INV-Biopolis GV LLP Payment Chegue 000147 30-Mar-24 4-Apr-24 61,26,884.00
30-Mar-24 i Shetat s kot g brcing b Receipt Cheque/DD 30-Mar-24  4-Ap~24 61,26,884.00
30-Mar-24 W Shwlufls Plitsmhaiyty Payment Cheque 000149 30-Mar-24  4-Apr-24 18,00,000.00
31-Mar-24 5YR Gulmohar Welfare Associstion Payment NEFT 31-Mar-24  5-Apr-24 24,570.00
31-Mar-24 SP-KGM & Co. Payment NEFT 31-Mar-24  5-Apr-24 6,480.00
31-Mar24 SP-KGM & Co. Payment NEFT 31-Mar-24  5-Apr-24 16,200.00
31-Mar-24 (THADVMod Reafty Pecharam LLP Payment NEFT 31-Mar-24 5-Apr-24 42,880.00
-Mar-24 TDS-1% Contract Payment NEFT 3t-Mar-24  5-Apr-24 66,785.00
28-Mar-24 1 bl islbidwizdmigly Payment Cheque 000133 28-Mar-24  6-Apr-24 16,28,375.00
28-Mar-24 (THLOMGY Research Centss Pitlid Receipt Cheque/DD 28-Mar-24  6-Apr-24 16,58,374.00
28-Mar-24 WSl P hd esighnisplyy Payment Chegue 000134 28-Mar-24 6-Apr-24 16,98,374.00
30-Mar-24 {NV-Biopolis GV LLP Payment Cheque 000139 30-Mar-24 B-Apr-24 70,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 OHLOM S Sokeh P Livied Receipt Cheque/DD a0-Mar-24  6-Apr-24 70,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 INV-Biopolis GV LLP Payment Cheque 000144 30-Mar-24 g§-Apr-24 77,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 (NV-Biopolis GV LLP Payment Cheque 000145 30-Mar-24  6-Apr-24 67,90,326.00
30-Mar-24 B ihe i st hitsyiminly Receipt Cheque/DD 30-Mar-24  6-Apr-24 §7,90,326.00
30-Mar-24 (OHLOM K Syuare Bokeh PovaeLiniey Receipt Cheque/DD 30-Mar-24  6-Apr-24 77,00,000.00
28-Mar-24 Vistaomes Flats Purchases Ascount Payment Chegue 000136 28-Mar-24  8-Apr-24 4,41,910.00
28-Mar-24 IW-Summit Sales LLP vesiments Receipt Cheque/DD 28-Mar-24 8-Apr-24 4,41,910.00
30-Mar-24 INV-Biopolis GV LLP Payment Cheque 000148 30-Mar-24  8-Apr-24 12,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 |W¥-Sunal Saes LLP-Ruming Cpital Receipt Cheque/DD 30-Mar-24  8-Apr-24 12,00,000.00
30-Mar-24 W 4hutaTkstPid sty Receipt Cheque/DD 30-Mar-24  8-Apr-24 6,02,121.00
30-Mar-24 [YPARTHER Paramount Bullders Payment Chedque 000150 30-Mar-24  8-Apr-24 6,02,121.00
30-Mar-24 Cash Contra Cheque 0001860 30-Mar-24  8-Apr-24 15,000.00
26-Mar-24 i $hii s PhoitugnRiinglp Payment Cheque 000127 26-Mar-24 10-Apr-24 5,00,000.00
26-Mar-24 B Shulatisdbusigheiny(y Payment Cheque poo128 26-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 5,00,000.00
26-Mar-24 B Shutifls il ragheiely Payment Cheque 000129 26-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 5,00,000.00
26-Mar-24 I Shwtalfs P o3t kel Payment Cheque 000130 26-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 5,00,000.00
26-Mar-24 ¥ Sl Pofikesghuminglyy Payment Cheque 000131 26-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 2,87,409.00
26-Mar-24 O LW -HofiRedly Gomne Vg Ll Receipt Cheque/DD 26-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 5,00,000,00
26-Mar-24 JHLOS-udiRety Gonome Velly LLP Receipt Cheque/DD 2B6-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 5,00,000.00
26-Mar-24 THL0A-Hadiecty Gorome Vel LLP Receipt Cheque/DD 26-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 5,00,000.00
26-Mar-24 (LM Modifealy Cenome Valiy LLP Receipt Cheque/DD 26-Mar-24  70-Apr-24 5,00,000.00
26-Mar-24 [JEHWM-MudiRealerename?a?'ﬁyllF Receipt Cheque;’DD 26-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 2,87,409.00
28-Mar-24 Visi Komes Flats Prchases Accornt Payment Cheque 000138 28-Mar-24 10-Apr-24 3,92,350.00
28-Mar-24 Yista Homes Flats Purchases ot Payment Cheque 000137 28-Mar-24 10-Apr-24 3,92,350.00
28-Mar-24 y-Summit Szles LLE lnvesimenls Receipt Cheque/DD 28-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 392,350.00
28-Mar-24 IN-Sumt Sales LLP investments Receipt Cheque/DD 28-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 3,92,350.00
28-Mar-24 W{-Summit Sales LEP Ivsstments Receipt Cheque/DD 28-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 6,42,215.00
28-Mar-24 IN-PARTHER-Panmount Bullders Payment Cheque 000135 28-Mar-24  10-Apr-24 6,42,215.00
31-Mar-24 OIE -Telephona Expanses Payment Chegque 000152 31-Mar-24  11-Apr-24 412.00



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)
[BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Reconciliation Statement : 1-Mar-24 to MiMar2dl | ~ Page 2
Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No_ Instrument Date  Bank Date Debit Bredit
000153 31-Mar-24 171-Apr-2% 707.0Q

Cheque _
Balance as per Company Books: 10,88,850.61

Amounts not reflected in Bank: 5,15,97,679.00 5,10,25,348.00
Amounts not reflected in Company Books
Balance as per Bank: 5,16,519.61

Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :
Difference :

31-Mar-24 OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment



5/12/24, 4:33 PN

¢ kotak®

Search Transactions :
To receive statement for longer period (starting from September 2011) on email or physical, click here

Kotak

Kotak Mahindra Bank

Period: 01/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Date Description

280372024 YESBR12024032800017535 MR POCHARAM
LLP MODI PROP

28/0372024 NEFT-MQDI PROPERTIES PVT -
CMS0882411283685

280372024 NEFT-MODI PROPERTIES PVT -
CMS0882411283634

28/03/2024 NEFT-MGDI PROPERTIES PVT -
CMS0882411283653

268/03/2024 Sent RTGS
KKBKR52024032800915426/SILVER OAK V

2810372024 YESBR52024032850625127
MODIPROPERTIES PLTD MOD!

26/03/2024 RTGS-OTHLOANDRNRKBIOTECH -~
KKBKR22024032611988140

260352024 YESBR12024032600012891 SILVER OAK
VILLAS LLP MOD

25/03/2024 MEFT-G SANGEETHA-CMS0852410266134

25/03/2024 NEFT-SPKRK AGENCIES HARIS-
CM50852410266131

25/03/2024 NEFT-SUMMIT SALES LOGISTI-
CMSD852410266133

25/03/2024 NEFT-SUMMIT SALES COMMON -
CMS0B52410266135

25/08/2024 KEFT-SUMMIT SALES LOGISTI-
CMS0OB52410266132

2510372024 RTGS-INV SILVER CAK VILLA-
KKBKR22024032511078488

25/0372024 YESBR12024032500000348
MODIPROPERTIES PLTD MODI

2310372024 MEFT-SUPPRAFUL SANITARY-
CMS0832410149476

23/0372024 NEFT-SPKGM CO-CMS0832410148472

23/03/2024 NEFT-MOD! CONSULTANCY SER-
CMS0832410149471

23032024 NEFT-SPKGM CO-CMS0832410148477

28/03/2024 NEFT-MEHTA AND MOD! REALT-
CMS0B32410149478

2310372024 NEFT-AIR TECH COOLING SER-
CMS0832410149478

23/0372024 NEFT-AEDIS DEVELOPERS LLP-
CMS0832410148469

23/03/2024 NEFT-SPSHREE PRIME DISTRI-
CMSD0832410149475

23/03/2024 NEFT-SUPMAA SAl SEATINGS-
CMS0832410149473

23/03/2024 NEFT-ANARKAL! TRAVELS PVT-
CMS0832410149468

23032024 NEFT-GP BUILDCON-CMS0832410143474

2310372024 NEFT-MODI PROPERTIES PVT -
CMS0B32410140470

23/03/2024 NEFT-MODI HOUSING PVT LTD-
CMS0832410148487

2240372024 NEFT-MEHTA AND MODH REALT-
CMS0822409268883

22105372024 NEFT-AEDIS DEVELOPERS LLP-
CMS0822409068862

22003/2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO N SQUARE BIOTECH
PVT LTD

2203/2024 CASH WITHDRAWAL BY GOPI AT

. SECUNDERABAD-RANIGUNJ

210372024 YESB40812116566 SILVER DAK VILLAS LL
MODI PROPERTI

21/0372024 Sent NEFT KKBKH24081715843/MODI

PROPERTIES PV

Opening Bal: 51,795.00(INR)

¥

RTGEINW-(07 1730842

FCM-2403289E4G20

FGM-2403283E4G22

FCM-24032B88E46G21

132

RTGSINW-0071751239

FCM-2403Z69BZKTV

RTGSINW-00T 16520442

FCM-24032598BL.54
FCh-2403259BBLSE

FCM-24032598BL55

FCM-2403259BBL53

FCM-2403269BBLS2

FOM-2403250BBKGT

RTGSINW-007 1568573

FOM-2403239ALGFS

FCM-2403230ALGFE
FOM-2403239ALGFF

FOM-2403238ALGFD
FOM-2403238ALGFE

FOM-2403239ALGF7

FOM-2403239ALGFG

FCOM-2403220ALGFE

FCM-2403239ALGFA

FCM-2403238ALGFC

FOM-2403235ALGFB
FCM-2403239ALGFS

FCM-2403233ALGF4

FCM-24032299V2RW

FOM-24032299V2ZRX:

18

21

NEFTINW-0808881714

23

Closing Bal: 516,519.61(INR)
Amount

425,243, 00
-61,803, 0o
-20,050. oo
-30,778. o0

=11,500,000. 00
11,500,000. 00
~2,000,000. 00
2.(00,000. 00

-399, to

~708. 00

-B00. ou

-600. o0

-560. o0
=850,000. oo
1,006,000, 00
-7,293. vo

-27,000. ba
-11,760. ot

-87,200. on
-50,000. 0o

-7,000. 00
25,000, oe
-28,6T4. 00
-B4,950. no

-8,624, 00

-285, 00
-125,000, 00

=3,516. 00
-30,000. 00
-20,000. o0
-76,000. 00
+15,000, 00

100,068, 00

-50,000. oo

Balance

516,518.61
91,276.61
153,079.61
173, 128.61
203,607 61
11,703,807.61
203 807 61
2,203,807 81

203,007.81
204,306.61

205,014.81
205614.61
2068.214.61
208.774.61
1/066.774.61
56,T74.61

64.,067.61
81,087.61

102 827.61
200.027.61

25002761
267/027.61
262,027 61
310,701.61
395,661,61

4D4,285.61
404,580.61

520,580.61
533,096.61
563,096.61
583,096.61
653,096.61
668,096.61

558,028.61
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ANSHK24081G005053 SUMMT BUILDERS
MODL PROFERTIES ¢

CLEG TO BHART] AMRTEL AP POSTE SITH
BANK

Sent RTGE

KKBKRSEDLI032 BEUREE 0P ARAMOUNT
BY

YESBARIN1265565 CRESCENTIA LABB PVT
LTD 00} PROPE

YESBAOSPT23562 SILVER DAK VILLAS LLP
WODI PROPERT

YESEREZ0ZAGIINAN54TIR SILNTR AAK
VILLAS L1 MODI

FUNDS TRANGFER FROM N SQUARE
BIOTECH PRIVATE L 462

YESBII801 244048 SILVER OAK REALFY
MODE PROPERTIES

Sant NEFT KKERHZA004M09832/NEMTA AND
MODE REA

CASH DEPOSIT 8Y GOPLAT
SECUNBERABAD - RANIGURS

Sent RTGS
KKEBKREZO24031 BOR3IBUBISILVER OAK Y

YESBREI24031858513795
MODIPROPERTIES FLTD MODI

YESERS2I02403 1550409306 SUMMIT BALES
LLP MOBIPRD

WEFT-USLAMTZ MEDPOLIS SGU-
CMSO7 52402491900

NEFT-HIVPARTHERFPARAMOUNT -
CMES07 52408481301

1FT-M SQUARE BIOTECH FRIVAEL -FCH-
24051584 E316

RTGS-INY SIEVER QAK VILLA-
KKEXR22034G31 511873241

YESHR1202403150u407358 NMOQDL
PROFERTIES PVT LTI

@Y CLG INSY 12870/22-02-
2MAXISIHYLERABAD

Seat RTGS
KKBHREI024031 30058952 1GAURANG J MO

Sent RTGS
KKBKRS2024031400ECAS08/SILVER JAK Y

CMSM NUCCHG,_MPRLI0S FEB24 GST
CHSH HUCTHG MPPLIMS, FEB2M

RTGSHNY SILVER OAK VILLA-
KKEBKRZZO240306117 64336

RTGS-MOD PROPERTIES PVT -
KKGHRZ2024030611764427

|EF-N SQUARE BIGTECH PRIVATE -FOE-
24B3055WEBNEU

NEFT-MEHTA AND MO REALT-
CRSOEEADEIARSART

NEFT-SPBPCLECMSFLEET BUSi-
CMSORRZANGIZ0RER

NEFT-ANDHAY AMAMD KUNMAR N-
CMSUGEZAG3355ED

NEFT-SUMMIT BLHILDERS-
CHMSDEE240E3358T

NEFT-MOP] PROPERTIES PVT -
CMSUEE2406335872

NEFT-VIGYAN NACHARAM LLP-
CHBDE2406335875

NEFT-KT SIVADAS-GMEUGER40EII58TE

NEFT-SP#OM PRAKABH NOTH-
CMBHBE2406335881

NEFT-HNVEILVER OAK REALTY-
CHS00E2AMGIFONET

MEFT-BORE SHEKAFPA-
CESG662406335670

NEFT-BORE SHERLTRA-
CHSUEBIFO6D3EEYI

NEET-OHARIPALLL SHIVA SHA-
CHSNEERABIIFETT

NEFT-MOD] PROPERTIES PVT -
CME0ECR4062358T6

REFT-MODE PROPERTIES PVT -
CHSOE624083355874

NEFTINAW-GAGERTTERY

RHE S R o Gt ]

NEFTINN-CGIGE0308E63

SEGHINW-007 1415258

NES T IMWA-0HGEL

22

4

N6 126300

Iz

M-G0T 12 TET

FOR-24031304EDTE

FA3 L RHEEDED

FLE U AR £

A0 BHIEF A

B IS T 104153

CRIS-1E 10A350RD

Cht5- 18 HIZEA 120

FUns 2a0AGEEWRATX

CATINREWHI W

FOR

FOEA2A0M0E BV ENEL

o8- A40G0RWERTPE

FOLA-DGGR0ERWETIE

FISR-2303CE5WETEY

Fi - 24 030880 B TR

FeEA-2400 Ve TRH
PRS- ZAGEEWETRS

FUM-24030860E T

o O3CERWRTRC

Fomd- 22 3058WD TR

FUid-2annomiy B TH0

LA EN) LTHH

FLRE 24 D308 3WE T F

FGE3-24030CEWETRS

FORS-240203WETRA

Kotak

136 iKHE A0

<2282

SEDN 00 e

o

08,00, 8

10,508, 09

0.0, G0

194 542, (0

AERE

-V R 00

SEA00.000. o

1 T

400,009, 64

-1006.900. ¢

<132, B 0o

<26 008 o6

-S0C, D0

A5 00E 98

122 538 B

<201 D00 by

-3 HELL 03

RN ]
500, o

<701, GHE, e

-ABH LR o

L2508
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L0048, 0z
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1475 09

NHHRHER Y

L2500, an
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-1 0 08
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S Y

T B

PRSI T

AR A

$ACE 7 AN

CARRERTI AN



5{12/24, 4:33 PM

i

()22

CHEO32024

G004

A E

i

G024

ST

SRS

NEFT-MOC| REALTY POCHARAM-
GHISOGE24068338675

RTGS-MOD PFROPERTIES PYT -
KKBRRZZOZA0ICOTITHIO

REGS-OILFREET TUBES PRIVA.
KEBKR2ZGVAGIGHITHTRLE

RTGE 5L TATA CAPITAL FINA-
KKBKRZIGZSE30611TRIEN

ATGS-SUMMIT BOILOZRS-
KHBKN22022030611761808

KEFT-Y ANJAIAH-CMEOGG245G3 G564

NEFT-SFSEVEM HILLS ENTEREP-
CMSGEE2408329580

MEFT-EMPNAKKA RAMANN REB-
CMSLEERA0E32I5HS

RTGS-MENTA AN NODI REALT-
KKBKRZ2024050611TR565G

NEFT-(3 SANGEETHA-CMSG6240533TH G

Sonk NEFT KKBKHZAGEE62602E5ARMBABIYA
RAQALLA

25500765601DC GV RESEARCH CENTERS
WMODE PROPERTIES

FT-RODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP-FGM-
2403048 UEREL

YESBRS20240204503607 57
MODIPROPERTHE PLTO KGLI

MO PROFPERTIES PRIVATE LINITED

FEAA- 240 30EV B TIPS

F 8- 280505 5WER Kl

[y TEANVVE

SARIUEENE R
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FPOR-240304 8L SMEL

RTSTNEAOCTT 17871

Kotak

- 260, B}

TR

B
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<SR A00.

B T
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Book

16-Mar-24 to 31-Mar-24

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Mar-24 To Opening Balance 2,87,102.61
16-Mar-24 To  INVodi Properties Pt Ltd-Senvces Receipt CON/10046 10,00,000.00
RTGS 16-3-2024 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being funds transferred to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd - Kotak Bank
account
By ISl P g iy Payment PAY/12303 12,00,000.00
Cheque 000014 16-3-2024 12,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000014 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing Pvt
Ltd towards funds transfer
By INV-PARTNER-Peramount Buiders Payment PAY/12304 3,00,000.00
Cheque 000015 16-3-2024  3,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000015 issued to
Pamount Builders towards funds
transfer
By OTHLOM- S i ided Payment PAY/12305 70,000.00
Cheque 000016 16-3-2024  70,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000016 issued to N
Square Biotech Private Limited
towards loan
18-Mar-24 By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment PAY/12306 2,252.00
Cheque 000017 18-3-2024 2,252.00 Cr
Being Chq 000017 issued to Airtel
Relationship No. 1092754422
towards airtel dues of soham sir
group numbers
To IS Ce il oo g Receipt REC/10550 1,00,500.00
Cheque/DD 981991 18-3-2024 1,00,500.00 Dr
Being Chq 981991 received from
Silver Oak Villas LLP towards
funds transfer
19-Mar-24 To OTHLOMN-N Syae Biotech Pt i Receipt REC/10545 1,04,542.00
Cheque/DD 000480 19-3-2024 1,04,542.00 Dr
Being Chq 000480 received from N
Square Biotech Private Limited
towards loan re - payment
To NSt s P sy Receipt REC/10546  1,00,068.00
Cheque/DD 845129 19-3-2024 1,00,068.00 Dr
Being Chq 845129 received from
Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
Carried Over 15,92,212.61 15,72,252.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Book . 16-Mar-24 to 31-Mar-24 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 15,92,212.61 15,72,252.00
19-Mar-24 To  INV-Modi Consultancy Services Receipt REC/10547 1,12,553.00
Cheque/DD 005845 19-3-2024 1,12,553.00 Dr
Being Chq 005845 received from
Modi Consultancy Serives towards
loan re - payment
To INV-Summit Builders Receipt REC/10548  1,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 012876 19-3-2024 1,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 012876 recieved from
Summit Builders towards funds
transfer
To  OTHLOAN- Crestentia Labs Put Lid Receipt REC/10549  1,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 051591 19-3-2024 1,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 051591 received from
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd towards
loan re-payment
To Cash Contra CON/10047 15,583.00
Cash 19-3-2024  15,583.00 Dr
Being cash deposited in bank
By M el S T Payment PAY/12307 1,00,000.00
Cheque 000022 19-3-2024 1,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000022 issued to Mehta
and Modi Realty Timmapur LLP
towards funds transfer
By Nihedis Devlpr LLP-Ruing Cp Payment PAY/12308 20,000.00
NEFT 19-3-2024  20,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Aedis Developers
LLP towards funds transfer
By Wl el S Ton Payment PAY/12309 30,000.00
NEFT 19-3-2024  30,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Mehta and Modi
Realty Timmapur LLP towards
funds transfer
To I She i Vis L e Kooy Receipt REC/10544  3,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 19-3-2024  3,00,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
20-Mar-24 By IHof PogrisPaldhev P Payment PAY/12311 50,000.00
Cheque 000023 20-3-2024  50,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000023 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower
Platinum towards funds transfer
To INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt REC/10551  1,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 20-3-2024 1,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Realty
Carried Over 23,20,348.61 17,72,252.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053 Book . 16-Mar-24 to 31-Mar-24 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 23,20,348.61  17,72,252.00
22-Mar-24 By Cash Contra CON/10048 15,000.00
Cheque 000021 19-3-2024  15,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 000021 issued towards
cash withdrawn for petty cash
expenses

By SUP-Maa Sai Seatings Payment PAY/12313 84,960.00
NEFT 22-3-2024  84,960.00 Cr
Being payment to Maa Sai
Seatings against credit balance ref
inv no. 243

By SUP-Praful Sanitary Payment PAY/12314 7,293.00
NEFT 22-3-2024 7,293.00 Cr
Being payment to Praful Sanitary
against credit balance ref inv no.
PS/23-24/1060, 1062 and 993

By SUP-GP Buildcon Payment PAY/12315 295.00
NEFT 22-3-2024 295.00 Cr
Being payment to GP Buildcon
against credit balance ref inv no.
GP/23-24/683

By SUP-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/12316 3,516.00
NEFT 22-3-2024 3,516.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Housing
Pvt Ltd against credit balance ref
inv no. 35828

By SP-Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/12317 11,760.00
NEFT 22-3-2024  11,760.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi
Consultancy Servies towards
Hording rent at BNC for the month
of Feb 24

23-Mar-24 By SP-Anarkali Travels Put Ltd Payment PAY/12321 8,624.00
NEFT 23-3-2024 8,624.00 Cr
Being payment to Anarkali Travels
Pvt Ltd against credit balance ref
inv no. 105850 dt. 13.03.24

By SP-Shree Prime Distributors Payment PAY/12322 28,674.00
NEFT online 23-3-2024  28,674.00 Cr
Being payment to Shree Prime
Distributors towards 100%
advance for purchase software
Autocad LT - 1 Nos ref PO no.
20240315026 dt. 15.03.24

By SP-Air Tech Cooling Services Payment PAY/12323 7,000.00
NEFT online 23-3-2024 7,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Air Tech Cooling
Services towards 100% advance
towards aspen pump ref PO no.
20240314018 dt. 14.03.24

Carried Over 23,20,348.61  19,39,374.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 23,20,348.61 19,39,374.00
23-Mar-24 By SP-KGM & Co. Payment PAY/12324 97,200.00
NEFT online 23-3-2024  97,200.00 Cr
Being payment to KGM & Co.
towards professional fees for GST
filling for Jul to Mar 24 ref inv no.
2023-2024/542 dt. 08.03.24
By SP-KGM & Co. Payment PAY/12325 27,000.00
NEFT online 23-3-2024  27,000.00 Cr
Being payment to KGM & Co.
towards professional fee GSTR9
and 9C for FY 22-23 ref inv no.
2023-24/519 dt. 08.03.24
By M-Aets Do LP-Ruing Cipe Payment PAY/12327 25,000.00
NEFT 23-3-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Aedis Developers
LLP towards funds transfer
By Mt el S Tn 1 Payment PAY/12328 50,000.00
NEFT 23-3-2024  50,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Mehta and Modi
Realty Timmapur LLP towards
funds transfer
By WAt ets P 1 Kt Pin Payment PAY/12329 1,25,000.00
NEFT 23-3-2024 1,25,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Properties
Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum
towards funds transfer
To  INV-Modi Properies Pt Ld-Senvices Receipt REC/10552 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 23-3-2024 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd sevice account
By ECARD-Malla Reddy.M Payment PAY/12330 600.00
NEFT 23-3-2024 600.00 Cr
Being payment to Summit Sales
Common Expenses against credit
balance of Ecard Malla Reddy M
By SP-KRK Agencies Harish Payment PAY/12331 708.00
NEFT 23-3-2024 708.00 Cr
Being payment to KRK Agencies
Harish against credit balance ref
inv no. KRK/23-24/0495
By Open Card:-CH Ramesh Payment PAY/12332 600.00
NEFT 23-3-2024 600.00 Cr
Being payment to Summit Sales
Logistics against credit balance of
CH Ramesh
Carried Over 33,20,348.61 22,65,482.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 33,20,348.61 22,65,482.00
23-Mar-24 By E Card-Mahendar M Payment PAY/12333 560.00
NEFT 23-3-2024 560.00 Cr

Being payment to Summit Sales
Logistics against credit balance of
E card Mahendar statement dt 25.
08.23 to 01.09.23

25-Mar-24 By INV-PARTNER-Paramount Buiders Payment PAY/12335 399.00
NEFT 25-3-2024 399.00 Cr
Being amount debited to Paramount
Builders mobile allowance for the
month of February 2024 to
sangeetha paid on their behalf.

By ISl P oty iy Payment PAY/12336 8,50,000.00
RTGS 25-3-2024  8,50,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

26-Mar-24 To IS0V LPod sy Receipt REC/10555 20,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 26-3-2024 20,00,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from INV
-Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi
Housing towards funds transfer

By OTHLOANDRNRK Biotech Put Lt Payment PAY/12337 20,00,000.00
RTGS 26-3-2024 20,00,000.00 Cr
Being RTGS to DR. N.R..K Biotech
Pvt Ltd towards loan

By ISl P g iy Payment PAY/12338 5,00,000.00
Cheque 000127 26-3-2024 5,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000127 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

By ISl P oty iy Payment PAY/12339 5,00,000.00
Cheque 000128 26-3-2024 5,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000128 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

By ISl P sty iy Payment PAY/12340 5,00,000.00
Cheque 000129 26-3-2024 5,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000129 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

Carried Over 53,20,348.61 66,16,441.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 53,20,348.61 66,16,441.00
26-Mar-24 By NS s P U s Payment PAY/12341 5,00,000.00
Cheque 000130 26-3-2024 5,00,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 000130 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

By ISl P sty iy Payment PAY/12342 2,87,409.00
Cheque 000131 26-3-2024 2,87,409.00 Cr
Being Chq 000131 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

To  OTHLOM: NodiRedy Genome Vley LLP Receipt REC/10556  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 26-3-2024 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
loan re - payment

To OTHLOAN- o ety GeromeVley LLP Receipt REC/10557  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 26-3-2024 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
loan re - payment

o OTHLOA- Nodi ety Genone Vley LLP Receipt REC/10558  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 26-3-2024 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
loan re - payment

To  OTHLOAN- o ey Genome Vel LLP Receipt REC/10559  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 26-3-2024 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
loan re - payment

To  OTHLOAN- o Resy Genome Vel LLP Receipt REC/10561 2,87,409.00
Cheque/DD 26-3-2024 2,87,409.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
loan re - payment

28-Mar-24 To  INlodi Properties Put Lid-Senvices Receipt REC/10562 1,15,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 793380 28-3-2024  1,15,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 793380 received from
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd - Service
account

By I o s Lo g iy Payment PAY/12343 1,15,00,000.00
Cheque 000132 28-3-2024 1,15,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000132 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

Carried Over 191,07,757.61  1,89,03,850.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,91,07,757.61  1,89,03,850.00
28-Mar-24 By IN-VodiPropertesPit Lid-Seices Payment PAY/12344 20,050.00
NEFT 28-3-2024  20,050.00 Cr

Being payment to MPSVC towards
KMPL- Taigun Car ECS Dt. 01.04.
24

By NeodiPropertes Pt Ld-Servies Payment PAY/12345 30,778.00
NEFT 28-3-2024  30,778.00 Cr
Being payment to MPSVC towards
KMPL- Jimny Car ECS Dt. 01.04.24

By IN-Modi Propetes Pt Lid-Senices Payment PAY/12346 61,803.00
NEFT 28-3-2024  61,803.00 Cr
Being payment to MPSVC towards
admin and Mkt charges for the
month of Feb 24

To OTHLOANGY Research Centers P Receipt REC/10563 16,98,375.00
Cheque/DD 003205 28-3-2024 16,98,375.00 Dr
Being Chq 003205 received from
GV Research Centers Pvt Ltd
towards loan re - payment

By Il P oty iy Payment PAY/12347 16,98,375.00
Cheque 000133 28-3-2024 16,98,375.00 Cr
Being Chq 000133 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

To OTHLOANGY Restach Centers Pt Lid Receipt REC/10564 16,98,374.00
Cheque/DD 28-3-2024 16,98,374.00 Dr
Being Chq received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
loan re - payment

By ISl P oty iy Payment PAY/12348 16,98,374.00
Cheque 000134 28-3-2024 16,98,374.00 Cr
Being Chq 000134 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds

transfer
By VistaHomes Fls Puchases Account Payment PAY/12349 3,92,350.00
Cheque 000138 28-3-2024 3,92,350.00 Cr

Being Chq 000138 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Vista Homes
towards Cust Flat No. E 103
Vitsta Homes

By VistaHomes Fals Puchases Account Payment PAY/12350 3,92,350.00
Cheque 000137 28-3-2024  3,92,350.00 Cr
Being Chq 000137 issued towards
Cust- Flat No. E-105 Vista Homes

Carried Over 2,25,04,506.61  2,31,97,930.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,25,04506.61  2,31,97,930.00
28-Mar-24 By VistaHones Fas Purchases Account Payment PAY/12351 4,41,910.00
Cheque 000136 28-3-2024  4,41,910.00 Cr

Being Chq 000136 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Vista Homes
towards Cust- Flat No. E 410 Vista
Homes

To  INV:Summit Sales LLP Investments Receipt REC/10565 3,92,350.00
Cheque/DD 28-3-2024 3,92,350.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Summit
Sales LLP Investments towards
funds transfer

To  INV-Summit Sles LLP nvestments Receipt REC/10566  3,92,350.00
Cheque/DD 28-3-2024  3,92,350.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Summit
Sales LLP Investments towards
funds transfer

To  INV-Summit Sales LLP Investments Receipt REC/10567 4,41,910.00
Cheque/DD 28-3-2024 4,41,910.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Summit
Sales LLP Investments towards
funds transfer

To  INV:Summit Seles LLP vestments Receipt REC/10568  6,42,215.00
Cheque/DD 28-3-2024 6,42,215.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Summit
Sales LLP Investments towards
funds transfer

By INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders Payment PAY/12352 6,42,215.00
Cheque 000135 28-3-2024 6,42,215.00 Cr
Being Chq 000135 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Paramount
Builders towards funds transfer

To  VilaNo. E-410 Rupal Viswanathan Receipt REC/10569 25,365.00
Cheque/DD 960262 28-3-2024  25,365.00 Dr
Being Chq 960262 received from
Rupal Viswanathan against Villa
No. E 410

To  odiRealy Pachra LLP:Admin Chages Receipt REC/10570  4,25,243.00
Cheque/DD online 28-3-2024 4,25,243.00 Dr
Being payment received from Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP against
admin charges

30-Mar-24 By INV-Biopolis GV LLP Payment PAY/12353 70,00,000.00
Cheque 000139 30-3-2024 70,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000139 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Biopolis GV
LLP towards funds transfer

Carried Over 2,48,23939.61  3,12,82,055.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,48,23,939.61  3,12,82,055.00
30-Mar-24 By MAiFopetes P Lt o Pinun Payment PAY/12355 55,000.00
Cheque 000142 30-3-2024  55,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000142 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Modi Properties
Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum
towards funds transfer
By M-Aets Do LP-Ruing Cipe Payment PAY/12356 25,000.00
Cheque 000143 30-3-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000143 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Aedis
Developers LLP towards funds
transfer
To O LOAN-N SueeBoeh Prele i Receipt REC/10571 70,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 30-3-2024 70,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from N Square
Biotech Private Limited towards
loan re - payment
By INV-Biopolis GVLLP Payment PAY/12357 77,00,000.00
Cheque 000144 30-3-2024 77,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000144 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Biopolis GV
LLP towards funds transfer
By INV-Biopolis GVLLP Payment PAY/12358 67,90,326.00
Cheque 000145 30-3-2024 67,90,326.00 Cr
Being Chq 000145 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Biopolis GV
LLP towards funds transfer
To NSt s P sy Receipt REC/10572 67,90,326.00
Cheque/DD 30-3-2024 67,90,326.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Villas LLP Modi Housing towards
funds transfer
To  OTHLOAN-N SueeBoeh Priele i Receipt REC/10573 77,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 30-3-2024 77,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from N Square
Biotech Private Limited towards
loan re - payment
By INV-Biopolis GVLLP Payment PAY/12359 70,00,000.00
Cheque 000146 30-3-2024 70,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000146 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Biopolis GV
LLP towards funds transfer
By INV-Biopolis GVLLP Payment PAY/12360 61,26,884.00
Cheque 000147 30-3-2024 61,26,884.00 Cr
Being Chq 000147 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Biopolis GV
LLP towards funds transfer
Carried Over 4,63,14,265.61  5,89,79,265.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,63,14,265.61  5,89,79,265.00
30-Mar-24 To  NiSleCet s Lk Rosngmnrg oy Receipt REC/10574 70,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 30-3-2024 70,00,000.00 Dr

Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Villas LLP Moldi Housing towards
funds transfer

To W e Vs LP e g s Receipt REC/10575 61,26,884.00
Cheque/DD 30-3-2024 61,26,884.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Villas LLP Moldi Housing towards
funds transfer

By INV-Biopolis GVLLP Payment PAY/12361 12,00,000.00
Cheque 000148 30-3-2024 12,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000148 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Biopolis GV
LLP towards funds transfer

To  INV-SummitSeles LLPRuning Capie Receipt REC/10576 12,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 30-3-2024 12,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from SS LLP
towards funds transfer
To  INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders Receipt REC/10577 25,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 30-3-2024 25,00,000.00 Dr

Being payment received from
Paramouont Builders towards funds
transfer

By ISl P g iy Payment PAY/12362 25,00,000.00
RTGS 30-3-2024 25,00,000.00 Cr
Being payemnt to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

To W0 e Vs 1P e g s Receipt REC/10578 25,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 30-3-2024 25,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Villas LLP Modi Housing towards
funds transfer

By ISl P sty iy Payment PAY/12364 18,00,000.00
Cheque 000149 30-3-2024 18,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000149 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

To I She i Vis L e Koo Cy Receipt REC/10581  6,02,121.00
Cheque/DD 30-3-2024 6,02,121.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer

Carried Over 6,62,43,270.61  6,44,79,265.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 6,62,43,270.61  6,44,79,265.00
30-Mar-24 By INVPARTNER-Paramount Builders Payment PAY/12366 6,02,121.00
Cheque 000150 30-3-2024 6,02,121.00 Cr
Being Chq 000150 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Paramount
Builders towards funds transfer
By Cash Contra CON/10050 15,000.00
Cheque 000160 30-3-2024  15,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 000160 issued towards
cash withdrawn for petty cash
expenses
31-Mar-24 To INV-Vigyan Nacharam LLP Receipt REC/10579  1,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 545643 31-3-2024 1,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 545643 received from
Vigyan Nachram LLP towards
funds transfer
To IS Ce il oo g Receipt REC/10582 25,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 31-3-2024  25,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received form Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
By Il P oty iy Payment PAY/12368 25,00,000.00
RTGS 31-3-2024 25,00,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer
By AVR Gumohar Welfre Association Payment PAY/12369 24,570.00
NEFT 31-3-2024  24,570.00 Cr
Payment to AVR Gulmohar Welfare
Association against credit balance
By SP-KGM & Co. Payment PAY/12370 6,480.00
NEFT 31-3-2024 6,480.00 Cr
Being payment to KGM & Co.
against inv no. 2023/2024/613
By SP-KGM & Co. Payment PAY/12371 16,200.00
NEFT 31-3-2024  16,200.00 Cr
Being payment to KGM & Co.
against inv no. 2023/2024/577
By OTHADV-Hodi Reaty Pocharam LLP Payment PAY/12372 42,880.00
NEFT 31-3-2024  42,880.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Realty
Pocharam LLP towards A
Laxmikanth salary debit balance
transferred to MPPL
By TDS-1% Contract Payment PAY/12373 66,785.00

Carried Over

6,88,43,270.61  6,77,53,301.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 6,88,43,270.61  6,77,53,301.00
31-Mar-24 By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment PAY/12374 412.00
Cheque 000152 31-3-2024 412.00 Cr

Being Chq 000152 issued to Airtel
Relationship No. 1380249900
towards airtel postpaid dues of

Plot no. 280.
By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment PAY/12375 707.00
Cheque 000153 31-3-2024 707.00 Cr

Being Chq 000153 issued to Airtel
Relationship No. 1-4752305933225
towards Soham sir Airtel IPAD
dues

6,88,43,270.61  6,77,54,420.00
By  Closing Balance 10,88,850.61

6,88,43,270.61  6,88,43,270.61




Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

Cash Book

16-Dec-23 to 31-Dec-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Dec-23 To Opening Balance 1,37,877.00
16-Dec-23 By PROMOUD-Print Media Payment PAY/11611 7,000.00
Being advertising expenses ref Bill
no. 108 dt. 15.12.2023 Petitioners
in CRLP 5516 of 2023 on the file of
High Court
21-Dec-23 By OIE-Telephone Expenses Payment PAY/11680 471.00
Being payment to Voda Phone
towards soham sir dues no.
9391340973
23-Dec-23 By EMP-Ashaiya Upally ON Account Payment PAY/11734 6,500.00
Being cash given to Ashaiya
Upally towards medical expenses -
Consultant charges & medicine /
test etc
30-Dec-23 By OEReaisk MareranceAuomabies Payment PAY/11739 1,600.00
Being cash paid to Sangeetha
towards vehicle repair charges ref
bill no. 143589 dt. 02.12.23
1,37,877.00 15,571.00
By Closing Balance 1,22,306.00
1,37,877.00 1,37,877.00




